

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 1770 OF 2008
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 343 OF 2009

Press Trust of India Employees
Union (Western India) & Anr. .. Petitioners
vs.
Press Trust of India Limited
(Western India) & Ors. .. Respondents

Mr. M. A. Amonkar i/b. Jane Cox for Petitioners in WP 1770 of 2008.

Ms Sona Sunil i/b. Bekay Legal for Respondent No. 1 in WP 1770 of 2008.

CORAM : M. S. SONAK, J.
DATE: 10 JULY 2014

P.C. :-

At the joint request of the learned counsel appearing for the
Petitioners and the Respondents, stand over to 25 July 2014.

(M. S. SONAK, J.)