

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1770 OF 2008

**Press Trut Of India Employees Union (wetermPETITIONER
India) And Another**

V/S

**Press Trust Of India Limited (weterm India) AndRESPONDENT
2 Others**

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MADHAV J.
JAMDAR J**

DATE : 20th June, 2024

P.C. :

None for Parties S.O. 18/07/2024

(ASSOCIATE)